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Men / 10 / 16+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Clement1003
Cal Sports

14.400 13.100 15.70011.800 13.80013.600 82.400
1 1T 5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tucker McClure1006
Cal Sports

13.000 12.000 14.30012.200 12.20013.000 76.700
4 5 4 4 4 2 2 

2 

Brandon Judulang1005
Cal Sports

11.500 11.100 15.20013.300 11.90013.500 76.500
7 6 1 2 2 3 3 

3 

Skyler Awisus1013
High Sierra

13.200 12.600 13.90012.700 10.60013.400 76.400
2 4 3 5 3 6 4 

4 

Casey Tara1020
Tumbleweeds

13.100 13.100 14.60012.900 10.20012.000 75.900
3 1T 2 3 6 7 5 

5 

Austin Gandy1007
Extreme

12.100 13.000 12.60011.500 10.90012.700 72.800
6 3 6 8 5 4 6 

6 

Misha Kolomensky1018
Liberty

12.900 9.300 13.25010.200 10.80010.100 66.550
5 7 7 6 8 5 7 

7 

Jacob Van Gogh1019
Liberty

0.000 9.200 13.1000.000 0.00011.400 33.700
8T 8 9 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Daniel Zmrzel1010
Extreme

0.000 0.000 0.00010.000 0.0000.000 10.000
8T 9 8 9 9 8T 9 

9 


